
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

10"

11"

44.5"

16.5"

67"

5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 16lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

Glass

Socket Ring

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: G9

Bulb 1

G9 LED • 12 • 4 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 48" x 12" x 9"

Carton 1 Weight: 21lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Mini-Hinsdale reimagines our popular Hinsdale family as a lamp. It is playful yet design driven with glass globes adorning a simple metal
frame, and makes an artistic statement in any space it adorns.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

MINI HINSDALE
8744-AGB
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